Fort Worth and Denver Rlwy
at and Sf Rlwy
at and Sf R
lwy
Fort Worth and Denver Rlwy
at and Sf R
lwy
CASTRO 069

may not be labeled.
SUBJECT AREA SCHOOL DISTRICTS ON MAP SHEET
TYPE CODE NAME
UNI 17160 Dimmitt Independent School District
UNI 22350 Happy Independent School District
UNI 22650 Hart Independent School District
UNI 23010 Hereford Independent School District
UNI 26970 Lazbuddie Independent School District
UNI 32220 Nazareth Independent School District
UNI 41250 Springlake-Earth Independent School District
34.759757N
102.552421W
34.769028N
101.984097W
34.300058N
101.97437W
34.290838N
102.539797W
All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2020. The boundaries shown on this
map are for Census Bureau statistical data collection and tabulation purposes only;
their depiction and designation for statistical purposes does not constitute a
determination of jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement.
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Census Bureau
Geographic Vintage: 2020 Census (reference date: January 1, 2020)
Data Source: U.S. Census Bureau's MAF/TIGER database (TAB20)
Map Created by Geography Division: December 22, 2020
ENTITY TYPE: County or statistically equivalent entity
NAME: Castro County (069)
Projection: Albers Equal Area Conic
Datum: NAD 83
Spheroid: GRS 80
1st Standard Parallel: 27 36 51
2nd Standard Parallel: 34 43 24
Central Meridian: -100 04 35
Latitude of Projection's Origin: 25 50 13
False Easting: 0
False Northing: 0
ST: Texas (48)
0 2 4 6 8 10 Kilometers
0 1 2 3 4 5 Miles
The plotted map scale is 1:71,266
2020 CENSUS - SCHOOL DISTRICT REFERENCE MAP:  Castro County, TX
2020 CENSUS SD REF MAP (PARENT)
Sheet ID: 251548069001
Sheet 1 of 1 PARENT sheets